
 1  Kategoria: 25 RP muzi                                 Zvolen 16.10.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 ZIGMUND Peter     97 CALYPSO                                        10.65      
 2 KMETKO Andrej     97 CALYPSO                                        11.31      
 3 PATAC Adam        98 Careta                                         11.84      
 4 VAJDA Marek       98 SK Olymp                                       12.10      
 5 KUZMA Robert      98 CALYPSO                                        12.33      
 6 TUCEK Peter       97 Careta                                         12.38      
 7 KOSTUR Jan        98 CALYPSO                                        12.69      
 8 SPACEK Adam       98 ZRALOK                                         12.89      
 9 LAZNICKA Dominik  98 OCEAN                                          12.94      
10 BERNIK Ivan       97 Careta                                         12.97      
11 DEAK Imre         98 Triton S                                       12.98      
12 REVAY Ivan        98 Triton S                                       13.00      
13 MURIN Marek       98 Delfin Z                                       13.10      
14 SARVAS Matej      98 CALYPSO                                        13.15      
15 CISAR Ladislav    98 Triton S                                       13.23      
16 CIBULA Martin     98 OCEAN                                          13.25      
17 GONDA Matus       98 CALYPSO                                        13.74      
18 KOSTUR Samuel     98 CALYPSO                                        14.57      
19 SULEK Simon       98 Triton S                                       14.69      
20 ZEMAN Samuel      98 OCEAN                                          16.36      
21 TUCEK Jakub       98 Careta                                         16.86      
22 GONDA Adam        98 CALYPSO                                        18.05      
23 DURICA Roman      98 CALYPSO                                        18.26      
24 NEMCEK Adam       98 OCEAN                                          18.74      
25 JAROTA Andrej     97 CALYPSO                                        19.15      
   FEKEC Radoslav    98 Delfin Z       nedovolene vynorenie          
   HALASZ Oliver     98 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start           
   NIKOLOV Alexander 98 Careta         nedovolene vynorenie          
   DANIS Milan       98 Delfin Z       nedovolene vynorenie          
 

 1  Kategoria: 25 RP muzi D                                 Zvolen 16.10.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 ZIGMUND Peter     97 CALYPSO                                        10.65       50 
 2 KMETKO Andrej     97 CALYPSO                                        11.31       46 
 3 PATAC Adam        98 Careta                                         11.84       42 
 4 VAJDA Marek       98 SK Olymp                                       12.10       39 
 5 KUZMA Robert      98 CALYPSO                                        12.33       36 
 6 TUCEK Peter       97 Careta                                         12.38       33 
 7 KOSTUR Jan        98 CALYPSO                                        12.69          
 8 SPACEK Adam       98 ZRALOK                                         12.89       30 
 9 LAZNICKA Dominik  98 OCEAN                                          12.94       27 
10 BERNIK Ivan       97 Careta                                         12.97       24 
11 DEAK Imre         98 Triton S                                       12.98       22 
12 REVAY Ivan        98 Triton S                                       13.00       20 
13 MURIN Marek       98 Delfin Z                                       13.10       18 
14 SARVAS Matej      98 CALYPSO                                        13.15          
15 CISAR Ladislav    98 Triton S                                       13.23       16 
16 CIBULA Martin     98 OCEAN                                          13.25       14 
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17 GONDA Matus       98 CALYPSO                                       13.74          
18 KOSTUR Samuel     98 CALYPSO                                        14.57          
19 SULEK Simon       98 Triton S                                       14.69          
20 ZEMAN Samuel      98 OCEAN                                          16.36       12 
21 TUCEK Jakub       98 Careta                                         16.86          
22 GONDA Adam        98 CALYPSO                                        18.05          
23 DURICA Roman      98 CALYPSO                                        18.26          
24 NEMCEK Adam       98 OCEAN                                          18.74          
25 JAROTA Andrej     97 CALYPSO                                        19.15          
   FEKEC Radoslav    98 Delfin Z       nedovolene vynorenie              
   HALASZ Oliver     98 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start               
   NIKOLOV Alexander 98 Careta         nedovolene vynorenie              
   DANIS Milan       98 Delfin Z       nedovolene vynorenie              
 

 2  Kategoria: 25 RP zeny                                 Zvolen 16.10.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 LISKOVA Ema       97 Triton S                                       10.60      
 2 ERTELOVA Zuzana   98 Careta                                         10.85      
 3 MICHALCAKOVA Gabr 98 Careta                                         11.16      
 4 HYBSKA Karolina   97 CALYPSO                                        11.24      
 5 GABALOVA Nina     98 ZRALOK                                         11.53      
 6 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK                                         11.64      
 7 KARACSONYI Emese  97 Triton S                                       11.89      
 8 HOFBAUEROVA Veron 97 Careta                                         12.06      
 9 MALINOWSKA Paula  98 ZRALOK                                         12.12      
10 MATASKOVA Ema     97 Delfin Z                                       12.34      
11 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 Triton S                                       12.49      
12 DULAYOVA Alica    98 ZRALOK                                         12.52      
13 BALOGHOVA Bibiana 98 CALYPSO                                        12.65      
14 SKLENAROVA Lea    98 Triton S                                       12.77      
15 BREZAKOVA Nina    97 ZRALOK                                         13.54      
16 HAMADOVA Dominika 98 Careta                                         13.59      
17 RIECANOVA Katarin 98 CALYPSO                                        13.62      
18 MARTINCOVA Martin 98 Triton S                                       13.95      
19 SLIACKA Tereza    97 CALYPSO                                        14.11      
20 SEKERESOVA Henrie 98 CALYPSO                                        14.27      
21 MIHELOVA Dominika 98 OCEAN                                          14.34      
22 SISKOVA Alexandra 98 CALYPSO                                        14.54      
23 PALOVICOVA Adela  98 Careta                                         14.85      
   MIHALOVA Sarlot   97 Careta         nenastupil na start           
   SZEKANOVA Alena   98 CALYPSO        nenastupil na start           
   SVINGALOVA Michae 98 CALYPSO        nedovolene vynorenie          
 

 2  Kategoria: 25 RP zeny D                                 Zvolen 16.10.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 LISKOVA Ema       97 Triton S                                       10.60       50 
 2 ERTELOVA Zuzana   98 Careta                                         10.85       46 
 3 MICHALCAKOVA Gabr 98 Careta                                         11.16       42 
 4 HYBSKA Karolina   97 CALYPSO                                        11.24       39 
 5 GABALOVA Nina     98 ZRALOK                                         11.53       36 
 6 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK                                         11.64       33 
 7 KARACSONYI Emese  97 Triton S                                       11.89       30 
 8 HOFBAUEROVA Veron 97 Careta                                         12.06       27 
 9 MALINOWSKA Paula  98 ZRALOK                                         12.12       24 
10 MATASKOVA Ema     97 Delfin Z                                       12.34       22 
11 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 Triton S                                       12.49       20 
12 DULAYOVA Alica    98 ZRALOK                                         12.52          
13 BALOGHOVA Bibiana 98 CALYPSO                                        12.65       18 
14 SKLENAROVA Lea    98 Triton S                                       12.77          
15 BREZAKOVA Nina    97 ZRALOK                                         13.54          
16 HAMADOVA Dominika 98 Careta                                         13.59          
17 RIECANOVA Katarin 98 CALYPSO                                        13.62       16 
18 MARTINCOVA Martin 98 Triton S                                       13.95          



19 SLIACKA Tereza    97 CALYPSO                                       14.11          
20 SEKERESOVA Henrie 98 CALYPSO                                        14.27          
21 MIHELOVA Dominika 98 OCEAN                                          14.34       14 
22 SISKOVA Alexandra 98 CALYPSO                                        14.54          
23 PALOVICOVA Adela  98 Careta                                         14.85          
   MIHALOVA Sarlot   97 Careta         nenastupil na start               
   SZEKANOVA Alena   98 CALYPSO        nenastupil na start               
   SVINGALOVA Michae 98 CALYPSO        nedovolene vynorenie              
 

 3  Kategoria: 50 BF muzi                                 Zvolen 16.10.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 FULOP Michal      95 Triton S                                       21.27      
 2 STARKO David      96 Triton S                                       23.21      
 3 KOSTA Radoslav    96 Careta                                         25.52      
 4 ZLNKA Peter       96 CALYPSO                                        25.82      
 5 JACKULIAK Samuel  96 ZRALOK                                         26.00      
 6 BIELIK Kamil      96 CALYPSO                                        28.76      
 7 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN                                          29.63      
 8 BUKOR Adam        99 Triton S                                       29.73      
 9 LORENCOVIC Robert 96 Careta                                         30.57      
10 PLAVEC Peter      99 CALYPSO                                        30.67      
11 REVAY Andrej      96 Triton S                                       30.85      
12 VALKO Matej       99 Careta                                         31.36      
13 AUGUSTIN Samuel   99 Triton S                                       32.38      
14 KOLENIC Mario     00 CALYPSO                                        32.66      
15 TOTH Samuel       00 Careta                                         33.59      
16 KUSIK Timon       99 CALYPSO                                        33.69      
17 VACLAVIK Jakub    99 CALYPSO                                        33.81      
18 SEKERES Martin    00 CALYPSO                                        34.23      
19 SARVAS Patrik     99 CALYPSO                                        34.26      
20 LENGYEL Andrej    01 Triton S                                       35.20      
21 BRODNIANSKY Vilia 99 Careta                                         35.40      
22 HUDEC Patrik      99 Careta                                         35.50      
23 TOTH Simon        02 Careta                                         35.81      
24 MALCEK Ladislav   99 Careta                                         36.31      
25 VALACH Samuel     00 CALYPSO                                        37.83      
26 ROVNAN Adam       01 Careta                                         39.10      
27 BULLA Radovan     02 Careta                                         39.18      
28 PALKA Jakub       02 Careta                                         39.36      
29 VASIL Michal      01 CALYPSO                                        40.46      
30 KOTRBA Filip      02 Delfin Z                                       41.09      
31 LAUKO Miroslav    01 CALYPSO                                        41.50      
32 MICIETA Jakub     01 Delfin Z                                       41.52      
33 MATEJ Dominik     03 Careta                                         42.76      
34 WEIS Matus        01 Careta                                         44.86      
35 KLIKAC Jakub      01 OCEAN                                          44.97      
36 STRATIL Alexander 03 CALYPSO                                        45.53      
37 JAKUBOV Michal    96 CALYPSO                                        46.65      
   LOBPREIS Filip    00 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start           
   ROLIK Jakub       99 CALYPSO        nenastupil na start           
   SKORVAGA Jakub    99 CALYPSO        chybna obratka                
 

 3  Kategoria: 50 BF muzi C                                 Zvolen 16.10.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 FULOP Michal      95 Triton S                                       21.27       50 NV  
 2 STARKO David      96 Triton S                                       23.21       46 
 3 KOSTA Radoslav    96 Careta                                         25.52       42 
 4 ZLNKA Peter       96 CALYPSO                                        25.82       39 
 5 JACKULIAK Samuel  96 ZRALOK                                         26.00       36 
 6 BIELIK Kamil      96 CALYPSO                                        28.76       33 
 7 LORENCOVIC Robert 96 Careta                                         30.57       30 
 8 REVAY Andrej      96 Triton S                                       30.85       27 
 9 JAKUBOV Michal    96 CALYPSO                                        46.65       24 



 

 3  Kategoria: 50 BF muzi E                                 Zvolen 16.10.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 BUKOR Adam        99 Triton S                                       29.73       50 
 2 PLAVEC Peter      99 CALYPSO                                        30.67       46 
 3 VALKO Matej       99 Careta                                         31.36       42 
 4 AUGUSTIN Samuel   99 Triton S                                       32.38       39 
 5 KOLENIC Mario     00 CALYPSO                                        32.66       36 
 6 TOTH Samuel       00 Careta                                         33.59       33 
 7 KUSIK Timon       99 CALYPSO                                        33.69       30 
 8 VACLAVIK Jakub    99 CALYPSO                                        33.81          
 9 SEKERES Martin    00 CALYPSO                                        34.23          
10 SARVAS Patrik     99 CALYPSO                                        34.26          
11 BRODNIANSKY Vilia 99 Careta                                         35.40       27 
12 HUDEC Patrik      99 Careta                                         35.50          
13 MALCEK Ladislav   99 Careta                                         36.31          
14 VALACH Samuel     00 CALYPSO                                        37.83          
   LOBPREIS Filip    00 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start               
   ROLIK Jakub       99 CALYPSO        nenastupil na start               
   SKORVAGA Jakub    99 CALYPSO        chybna obratka                    
 

 3  Kategoria: 50 BF muzi F                                 Zvolen 16.10.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN                                          29.63       50 NV  
 2 LENGYEL Andrej    01 Triton S                                       35.20       46 
 3 TOTH Simon        02 Careta                                         35.81       42 
 4 ROVNAN Adam       01 Careta                                         39.10       39 
 5 BULLA Radovan     02 Careta                                         39.18       36 
 6 PALKA Jakub       02 Careta                                         39.36          
 7 VASIL Michal      01 CALYPSO                                        40.46       33 
 8 KOTRBA Filip      02 Delfin Z                                       41.09       30 
 9 LAUKO Miroslav    01 CALYPSO                                        41.50       27 
10 MICIETA Jakub     01 Delfin Z                                       41.52       24 
11 MATEJ Dominik     03 Careta                                         42.76          
12 WEIS Matus        01 Careta                                         44.86          
13 KLIKAC Jakub      01 OCEAN                                          44.97       22 
14 STRATIL Alexander 03 CALYPSO                                        45.53       20 
 

 4  Kategoria: 50 BF zeny                                 Zvolen 16.10.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HRASKOVA Zuzana   99 Careta                                         26.52      
 2 KRSJAKOVA Daniela 99 OCEAN                                          26.79      
 3 ZUSTAKOVA Michael 96 Triton S                                       27.26      
 4 MURINOVA Zuzana   96 CALYPSO                                        28.16      
 5 MICHALIKOVA Simon 96 Careta                                         28.38      
 6 FIGUROVA Erika    96 Careta                                         28.52      
 7 SCHULLEROVA Rebec 95 ZRALOK                                         28.53      
 8 HORNAKOVA Veronik 96 Triton S                                       28.62      
 9 DEMCAKOVA Lenka   96 ZRALOK                                         28.91      
10 HYBSKA Tereza     96 CALYPSO                                        29.16      
11 CEHOVICOVA Alzbet 95 CALYPSO                                        29.57      
12 CMARKOVA Daniela  99 OCEAN                                          29.97      
13 VANEKOVA Anicka   95 OCEAN                                          30.17      
14 SCHEJBALOVA Lucia 95 OCEAN                                          30.21      
15 PROKAJOVA Daria   95 Careta                                         30.83      
16 CIBULOVA Barbora  00 OCEAN                                          31.01      
17 JANCOSKOVA Patric 96 Careta                                         31.15      
18 KAMENICKA Eva     96 Careta                                         31.22      
19 GABRISOVA Ninka   99 OCEAN                                          31.82      



20 MURINOVA Kristina 99 Careta                                        32.31      
21 LASKAVA Nina      99 CALYPSO                                        32.81      
22 SARVASOVA Katka   00 CALYPSO                                        33.36      
23 LASKAVA Alexandra 99 CALYPSO                                        33.47      
24 VAJDOVA Ivana     00 Careta                                         33.59      
25 SIMIAKOVA Mirosla 00 CALYPSO                                        33.67      
26 FEKIACOVA Juliana 01 Careta                                         33.93      
27 KOLENICOVA Alzbet 99 CALYPSO                                        34.04      
28 MEDEKOVA Veronika 99 Careta                                         34.14      
29 PALKOVA Barbora   00 Careta                                         34.19      
30 ODOROVA Beata     99 SK Olymp                                       34.32      
31 SLIACKA Ester     00 CALYPSO                                        34.63      
32 NULICKOVA Zuzana  01 Careta                                         34.82      
33 HANZELOVA Terezia 00 Careta                                         34.84      
34 VANEKOVA Violka   02 OCEAN                                          35.08      
35 HRMOVA Diana      00 CALYPSO                                        35.13      
36 VALOVA Kristina   99 Careta                                         35.16      
37 SURINOVA Dominika 00 Careta                                         35.72      
38 LAZNICKOVA Lucka  99 OCEAN                                          36.53      
39 TEREMOVA Martina  00 Careta                                         36.62      
40 MARTINSKA Barbora 00 CALYPSO                                        37.66      
41 KORVINIOVA Klaudi 02 Careta                                         37.72      
   NOCIAROVA Anna    00 Triton S                                       37.72      
43 HRBALOVA Ester    01 CALYPSO                                        37.89      
44 OKLEPKOVA Katarin 02 CALYPSO                                        37.91      
45 MINACOVA Victoria 03 Careta                                         38.29      
46 MESIKOVA Nina     00 CALYPSO                                        38.42      
47 POPRACOVA Simona  00 Careta                                         38.84      
48 JUSKOVA Dana      00 CALYPSO                                        39.38      
49 MALCEKOVA Sona    02 Careta                                         39.61      
50 HERICHOVA Eva     01 Careta                                         41.23      
51 VALOVA Monika     03 Careta                                         43.89      
52 MALCEKOVA Adela   02 Careta                                         43.90      
53 KANOVA Viktoria   01 Careta                                         45.81      
54 MARTINSKA Anna    02 CALYPSO                                        45.96      
55 KOPYL Anastazia   02 Careta                                         46.26      
56 KOVACOVA Emma     03 CALYPSO                                        55.61      
   BACKOVA Lenka     96 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start           
   BERTOKOVA Aniko   03 Triton S       nenastupil na start           
   PUPALOVA Michaela 97 CALYPSO        nenastupil na start           
   VOJTKOVA Daniela  99 CALYPSO        nenastupil na start           
   ONDRUSKOVA Maria  99 Delfin Z       chybny start                  
   SVINGALOVA Michae 98 CALYPSO        diskvalifikovany              
 

 4  Kategoria: 50 BF zeny C                                 Zvolen 16.10.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 ZUSTAKOVA Michael 96 Triton S                                       27.26       50 
 2 MURINOVA Zuzana   96 CALYPSO                                        28.16       46 
 3 MICHALIKOVA Simon 96 Careta                                         28.38       42 
 4 FIGUROVA Erika    96 Careta                                         28.52       39 
 5 SCHULLEROVA Rebec 95 ZRALOK                                         28.53       36 
 6 HORNAKOVA Veronik 96 Triton S                                       28.62       33 
 7 DEMCAKOVA Lenka   96 ZRALOK                                         28.91       30 
 8 HYBSKA Tereza     96 CALYPSO                                        29.16       27 
 9 CEHOVICOVA Alzbet 95 CALYPSO                                        29.57       24 
10 VANEKOVA Anicka   95 OCEAN                                          30.17       22 
11 SCHEJBALOVA Lucia 95 OCEAN                                          30.21       20 
12 PROKAJOVA Daria   95 Careta                                         30.83       18 
13 JANCOSKOVA Patric 96 Careta                                         31.15          
14 KAMENICKA Eva     96 Careta                                         31.22          
   BACKOVA Lenka     96 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start               
 

 4  Kategoria: 50 BF zeny D                                 Zvolen 16.10.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS



   PUPALOVA Michaela 97 CALYPSO        nenastupil na start               
   SVINGALOVA Michae 98 CALYPSO        diskvalifikovany                  
 

 4  Kategoria: 50 BF zeny E                                 Zvolen 16.10.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HRASKOVA Zuzana   99 Careta                                         26.52       50 NV  
 2 KRSJAKOVA Daniela 99 OCEAN                                          26.79       46 
 3 CMARKOVA Daniela  99 OCEAN                                          29.97       42 
 4 CIBULOVA Barbora  00 OCEAN                                          31.01       39 
 5 GABRISOVA Ninka   99 OCEAN                                          31.82          
 6 MURINOVA Kristina 99 Careta                                         32.31       36 
 7 LASKAVA Nina      99 CALYPSO                                        32.81       33 
 8 SARVASOVA Katka   00 CALYPSO                                        33.36       30 
 9 LASKAVA Alexandra 99 CALYPSO                                        33.47       27 
10 VAJDOVA Ivana     00 Careta                                         33.59       24 
11 SIMIAKOVA Mirosla 00 CALYPSO                                        33.67          
12 KOLENICOVA Alzbet 99 CALYPSO                                        34.04          
13 MEDEKOVA Veronika 99 Careta                                         34.14          
14 PALKOVA Barbora   00 Careta                                         34.19          
15 ODOROVA Beata     99 SK Olymp                                       34.32       22 
16 SLIACKA Ester     00 CALYPSO                                        34.63          
17 HANZELOVA Terezia 00 Careta                                         34.84          
18 HRMOVA Diana      00 CALYPSO                                        35.13          
19 VALOVA Kristina   99 Careta                                         35.16          
20 SURINOVA Dominika 00 Careta                                         35.72          
21 LAZNICKOVA Lucka  99 OCEAN                                          36.53          
22 TEREMOVA Martina  00 Careta                                         36.62          
23 MARTINSKA Barbora 00 CALYPSO                                        37.66          
24 NOCIAROVA Anna    00 Triton S                                       37.72       20 
25 MESIKOVA Nina     00 CALYPSO                                        38.42          
26 POPRACOVA Simona  00 Careta                                         38.84          
27 JUSKOVA Dana      00 CALYPSO                                        39.38          
   VOJTKOVA Daniela  99 CALYPSO        nenastupil na start               
   ONDRUSKOVA Maria  99 Delfin Z       chybny start                      
 

 4  Kategoria: 50 BF zeny F                                 Zvolen 16.10.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 FEKIACOVA Juliana 01 Careta                                         33.93       50 NV  
 2 NULICKOVA Zuzana  01 Careta                                         34.82       46 
 3 VANEKOVA Violka   02 OCEAN                                          35.08       42 
 4 KORVINIOVA Klaudi 02 Careta                                         37.72       39 
 5 HRBALOVA Ester    01 CALYPSO                                        37.89       36 
 6 OKLEPKOVA Katarin 02 CALYPSO                                        37.91       33 
 7 MINACOVA Victoria 03 Careta                                         38.29          
 8 MALCEKOVA Sona    02 Careta                                         39.61          
 9 HERICHOVA Eva     01 Careta                                         41.23          
10 VALOVA Monika     03 Careta                                         43.89          
11 MALCEKOVA Adela   02 Careta                                         43.90          
12 KANOVA Viktoria   01 Careta                                         45.81          
13 MARTINSKA Anna    02 CALYPSO                                        45.96       30 
14 KOPYL Anastazia   02 Careta                                         46.26          
15 KOVACOVA Emma     03 CALYPSO                                        55.61          
   BERTOKOVA Aniko   03 Triton S       nenastupil na start               
 

 5  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi                                 Zvolen 16.10.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 KMETKO Andrej     97 CALYPSO                                        54.38      
 2 ZIGMUND Peter     97 CALYPSO                                        56.31      



 3 VAJDA Marek       98 SK Olymp                                      57.57      
 4 KOSTUR Jan        98 CALYPSO                                      1,01.03      
 5 BUKOR Adam        99 Triton S                                     1,01.17      
 6 KOSTUR Samuel     98 CALYPSO                                      1,01.27      
 7 PLAVEC Peter      99 CALYPSO                                      1,04.45      
 8 DEAK Imre         98 Triton S                                     1,04.91      
 9 TUCEK Peter       97 Careta                                       1,04.95      
10 BERNIK Ivan       97 Careta                                       1,05.59      
11 KUZMA Robert      98 CALYPSO                                      1,06.15      
12 PATAC Adam        98 Careta                                       1,06.16      
13 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN                                        1,06.39      
14 MURIN Marek       98 Delfin Z                                     1,06.56      
15 LAZNICKA Dominik  98 OCEAN                                        1,07.11      
16 SPACEK Adam       98 ZRALOK                                       1,07.61      
17 CIBULA Martin     98 OCEAN                                        1,09.01      
18 GONDA Matus       98 CALYPSO                                      1,10.76      
19 SARVAS Matej      98 CALYPSO                                      1,12.62      
20 CISAR Ladislav    98 Triton S                                     1,13.52      
21 VALKO Matej       99 Careta                                       1,14.35      
22 REVAY Ivan        98 Triton S                                     1,14.80      
23 SARVAS Patrik     99 CALYPSO                                      1,15.52      
24 DURICA Roman      98 CALYPSO                                      1,16.82      
25 TOTH Samuel       00 Careta                                       1,16.88      
26 SULEK Simon       98 Triton S                                     1,17.37      
27 KUSIK Timon       99 CALYPSO                                      1,17.75      
28 HUDEC Patrik      99 Careta                                       1,18.29      
29 LENGYEL Andrej    01 Triton S                                     1,18.71      
30 ZEMAN Samuel      98 OCEAN                                        1,18.99      
31 VACLAVIK Jakub    99 CALYPSO                                      1,19.08      
32 NIKOLOV Alexander 98 Careta                                       1,19.76      
33 TUCEK Jakub       98 Careta                                       1,19.95      
34 VALACH Samuel     00 CALYPSO                                      1,21.38      
35 SEKERES Martin    00 CALYPSO                                      1,21.53      
36 TOTH Simon        02 Careta                                       1,21.78      
37 AUGUSTIN Samuel   99 Triton S                                     1,22.80      
38 VASIL Michal      01 CALYPSO                                      1,23.58      
39 MALCEK Ladislav   99 Careta                                       1,24.23      
40 KOLENIC Mario     00 CALYPSO                                      1,25.62      
41 JAROTA Andrej     97 CALYPSO                                      1,26.69      
42 BRODNIANSKY Vilia 99 Careta                                       1,26.94      
43 ROVNAN Adam       01 Careta                                       1,27.20      
44 GONDA Adam        98 CALYPSO                                      1,27.24      
45 NEMCEK Adam       98 OCEAN                                        1,27.43      
46 LAUKO Miroslav    01 CALYPSO                                      1,32.31      
47 BULLA Radovan     02 Careta                                       1,33.24      
48 KOTRBA Filip      02 Delfin Z                                     1,35.44      
49 DRUGDA Marian     99 CALYPSO                                      1,35.56      
50 PALKA Jakub       02 Careta                                       1,36.18      
51 WEIS Matus        01 Careta                                       1,37.16      
52 MICIETA Jakub     01 Delfin Z                                     1,37.41      
53 DANIS Milan       98 Delfin Z                                     1,41.06      
54 KLIKAC Jakub      01 OCEAN                                        1,44.74      
55 SKORVAGA Jakub    99 CALYPSO                                      1,49.19      
56 FEKEC Radoslav    98 Delfin Z                                     1,49.66      
57 STRATIL Alexander 03 CALYPSO                                      1,52.64      
58 MATEJ Dominik     03 Careta                                       2,14.86      
   HALASZ Oliver     98 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start           
   LOBPREIS Filip    00 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start           
   ROLIK Jakub       99 CALYPSO        nenastupil na start           
 

 5  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi D                                 Zvolen 16.10.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 KMETKO Andrej     97 CALYPSO                                        54.38       50 
 2 ZIGMUND Peter     97 CALYPSO                                        56.31       46 
 3 VAJDA Marek       98 SK Olymp                                       57.57       42 
 4 KOSTUR Jan        98 CALYPSO                                      1,01.03       39 



 5 KOSTUR Samuel     98 CALYPSO                                     1,01.27          
 6 DEAK Imre         98 Triton S                                     1,04.91       36 
 7 TUCEK Peter       97 Careta                                       1,04.95       33 
 8 BERNIK Ivan       97 Careta                                       1,05.59       30 
 9 KUZMA Robert      98 CALYPSO                                      1,06.15          
10 PATAC Adam        98 Careta                                       1,06.16       27 
11 MURIN Marek       98 Delfin Z                                     1,06.56       24 
12 LAZNICKA Dominik  98 OCEAN                                        1,07.11       22 
13 SPACEK Adam       98 ZRALOK                                       1,07.61       20 
14 CIBULA Martin     98 OCEAN                                        1,09.01       18 
15 GONDA Matus       98 CALYPSO                                      1,10.76          
16 SARVAS Matej      98 CALYPSO                                      1,12.62          
17 CISAR Ladislav    98 Triton S                                     1,13.52       16 
18 REVAY Ivan        98 Triton S                                     1,14.80       14 
19 DURICA Roman      98 CALYPSO                                      1,16.82          
20 SULEK Simon       98 Triton S                                     1,17.37          
21 ZEMAN Samuel      98 OCEAN                                        1,18.99       12 
22 NIKOLOV Alexander 98 Careta                                       1,19.76          
23 TUCEK Jakub       98 Careta                                       1,19.95          
24 JAROTA Andrej     97 CALYPSO                                      1,26.69          
25 GONDA Adam        98 CALYPSO                                      1,27.24          
26 NEMCEK Adam       98 OCEAN                                        1,27.43          
27 DANIS Milan       98 Delfin Z                                     1,41.06       10 
28 FEKEC Radoslav    98 Delfin Z                                     1,49.66        8 
   HALASZ Oliver     98 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start               
 

 5  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi E                                 Zvolen 16.10.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 BUKOR Adam        99 Triton S                                     1,01.17       50 
 2 PLAVEC Peter      99 CALYPSO                                      1,04.45       46 
 3 VALKO Matej       99 Careta                                       1,14.35       42 
 4 SARVAS Patrik     99 CALYPSO                                      1,15.52       39 
 5 TOTH Samuel       00 Careta                                       1,16.88       36 
 6 KUSIK Timon       99 CALYPSO                                      1,17.75       33 
 7 HUDEC Patrik      99 Careta                                       1,18.29       30 
 8 VACLAVIK Jakub    99 CALYPSO                                      1,19.08          
 9 VALACH Samuel     00 CALYPSO                                      1,21.38          
10 SEKERES Martin    00 CALYPSO                                      1,21.53          
11 AUGUSTIN Samuel   99 Triton S                                     1,22.80       27 
12 MALCEK Ladislav   99 Careta                                       1,24.23          
13 KOLENIC Mario     00 CALYPSO                                      1,25.62          
14 BRODNIANSKY Vilia 99 Careta                                       1,26.94          
15 DRUGDA Marian     99 CALYPSO                                      1,35.56          
16 SKORVAGA Jakub    99 CALYPSO                                      1,49.19          
   LOBPREIS Filip    00 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start               
   ROLIK Jakub       99 CALYPSO        nenastupil na start               
 

 5  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi F                                 Zvolen 16.10.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN                                        1,06.39       50 
 2 LENGYEL Andrej    01 Triton S                                     1,18.71       46 
 3 TOTH Simon        02 Careta                                       1,21.78       42 
 4 VASIL Michal      01 CALYPSO                                      1,23.58       39 
 5 ROVNAN Adam       01 Careta                                       1,27.20       36 
 6 LAUKO Miroslav    01 CALYPSO                                      1,32.31       33 
 7 BULLA Radovan     02 Careta                                       1,33.24       30 
 8 KOTRBA Filip      02 Delfin Z                                     1,35.44       27 
 9 PALKA Jakub       02 Careta                                       1,36.18          
10 WEIS Matus        01 Careta                                       1,37.16          
11 MICIETA Jakub     01 Delfin Z                                     1,37.41       24 
12 KLIKAC Jakub      01 OCEAN                                        1,44.74       22 
13 STRATIL Alexander 03 CALYPSO                                      1,52.64       20 
14 MATEJ Dominik     03 Careta                                       2,14.86          



 

 6  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny                                 Zvolen 16.10.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HRASKOVA Zuzana   99 Careta                                         52.13      
 2 KRSJAKOVA Daniela 99 OCEAN                                          54.70      
 3 LISKOVA Ema       97 Triton S                                       55.57      
 4 HOFBAUEROVA Veron 97 Careta                                         56.18      
 5 GABALOVA Nina     98 ZRALOK                                         57.11      
 6 ERTELOVA Zuzana   98 Careta                                         57.27      
 7 MICHALCAKOVA Gabr 98 Careta                                         57.97      
 8 KARACSONYI Emese  97 Triton S                                       59.62      
 9 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 Triton S                                       59.64      
10 HYBSKA Karolina   97 CALYPSO                                      1,00.21      
11 MALINOWSKA Paula  98 ZRALOK                                       1,01.91      
12 BREZAKOVA Nina    97 ZRALOK                                       1,04.16      
13 SKLENAROVA Lea    98 Triton S                                     1,04.70      
14 LASKAVA Alexandra 99 CALYPSO                                      1,06.08      
15 DULAYOVA Alica    98 ZRALOK                                       1,06.19      
16 MATASKOVA Ema     97 Delfin Z                                     1,06.27      
17 GABRISOVA Ninka   99 OCEAN                                        1,06.30      
18 MIHELOVA Dominika 98 OCEAN                                        1,06.74      
19 CMARKOVA Daniela  99 OCEAN                                        1,07.62      
20 SLIACKA Tereza    97 CALYPSO                                      1,08.44      
21 VALOVA Kristina   99 Careta                                       1,08.66      
22 LASKAVA Nina      99 CALYPSO                                      1,09.42      
23 HAMADOVA Dominika 98 Careta                                       1,09.45      
24 MARTINCOVA Martin 98 Triton S                                     1,09.78      
25 SISKOVA Alexandra 98 CALYPSO                                      1,09.82      
26 MARTINSKA Barbora 00 CALYPSO                                      1,10.19      
27 BALOGHOVA Bibiana 98 CALYPSO                                      1,10.33      
28 CIBULOVA Barbora  00 OCEAN                                        1,10.48      
29 RIECANOVA Katarin 98 CALYPSO                                      1,10.65      
30 LAZNICKOVA Lucka  99 OCEAN                                        1,10.92      
31 SIMIAKOVA Mirosla 00 CALYPSO                                      1,11.50      
32 KOLENICOVA Alzbet 99 CALYPSO                                      1,11.86      
33 ONDRUSKOVA Maria  99 Delfin Z                                     1,11.90      
34 NULICKOVA Zuzana  01 Careta                                       1,11.98      
35 HANZELOVA Terezia 00 Careta                                       1,13.36      
36 SARVASOVA Katka   00 CALYPSO                                      1,13.63      
37 ODOROVA Beata     99 SK Olymp                                     1,13.92      
38 MURINOVA Kristina 99 Careta                                       1,13.94      
39 PALOVICOVA Adela  98 Careta                                       1,13.96      
40 SEKERESOVA Henrie 98 CALYPSO                                      1,15.54      
41 VANEKOVA Violka   02 OCEAN                                        1,16.46      
42 HRMOVA Diana      00 CALYPSO                                      1,16.57      
43 SVINGALOVA Michae 98 CALYPSO                                      1,16.65      
44 MEDEKOVA Veronika 99 Careta                                       1,18.10      
45 HRBALOVA Ester    01 CALYPSO                                      1,18.11      
46 VAJDOVA Ivana     00 Careta                                       1,18.13      
47 FEKIACOVA Juliana 01 Careta                                       1,19.01      
48 SLIACKA Ester     00 CALYPSO                                      1,19.77      
49 KORVINIOVA Klaudi 02 Careta                                       1,20.16      
50 PALKOVA Barbora   00 Careta                                       1,20.60      
51 SURINOVA Dominika 00 Careta                                       1,20.96      
52 NOCIAROVA Anna    00 Triton S                                     1,21.45      
53 TEREMOVA Martina  00 Careta                                       1,22.03      
54 OKLEPKOVA Katarin 02 CALYPSO                                      1,22.86      
55 MINACOVA Victoria 03 Careta                                       1,28.08      
56 SZEKANOVA Alena   98 CALYPSO                                      1,28.23      
57 MESIKOVA Nina     00 CALYPSO                                      1,32.01      
58 MALCEKOVA Sona    02 Careta                                       1,33.23      
59 POPRACOVA Simona  00 Careta                                       1,34.60      
60 JUSKOVA Dana      00 CALYPSO                                      1,35.76      
61 HERICHOVA Eva     01 Careta                                       1,39.79      
62 KANOVA Viktoria   01 Careta                                       1,40.80      
63 MALCEKOVA Adela   02 Careta                                       1,42.87      



64 MARTINSKA Anna    02 CALYPSO                                     1,44.52      
65 KOPYL Anastazia   02 Careta                                       1,45.39      
66 VALOVA Monika     03 Careta                                       1,45.84      
67 KOVACOVA Emma     03 CALYPSO                                      1,56.69      
   BERTOKOVA Aniko   03 Triton S       nenastupil na start           
   MIHALOVA Sarlot   97 Careta         nenastupil na start           
   PUPALOVA Michaela 97 CALYPSO        nenastupil na start           
   SMALOVA Vanesa    00 CALYPSO        nenastupil na start           
   VOJTKOVA Daniela  99 CALYPSO        nenastupil na start           
   JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK         chybny start                  
 

 6  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny D                                 Zvolen 16.10.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 LISKOVA Ema       97 Triton S                                       55.57       50 
 2 HOFBAUEROVA Veron 97 Careta                                         56.18       46 
 3 GABALOVA Nina     98 ZRALOK                                         57.11       42 
 4 ERTELOVA Zuzana   98 Careta                                         57.27       39 
 5 MICHALCAKOVA Gabr 98 Careta                                         57.97       36 
 6 KARACSONYI Emese  97 Triton S                                       59.62       33 
 7 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 Triton S                                       59.64       30 
 8 HYBSKA Karolina   97 CALYPSO                                      1,00.21       27 
 9 MALINOWSKA Paula  98 ZRALOK                                       1,01.91       24 
10 BREZAKOVA Nina    97 ZRALOK                                       1,04.16       22 
11 SKLENAROVA Lea    98 Triton S                                     1,04.70          
12 DULAYOVA Alica    98 ZRALOK                                       1,06.19          
13 MATASKOVA Ema     97 Delfin Z                                     1,06.27       20 
14 MIHELOVA Dominika 98 OCEAN                                        1,06.74       18 
15 SLIACKA Tereza    97 CALYPSO                                      1,08.44       16 
16 HAMADOVA Dominika 98 Careta                                       1,09.45          
17 MARTINCOVA Martin 98 Triton S                                     1,09.78          
18 SISKOVA Alexandra 98 CALYPSO                                      1,09.82       14 
19 BALOGHOVA Bibiana 98 CALYPSO                                      1,10.33          
20 RIECANOVA Katarin 98 CALYPSO                                      1,10.65          
21 PALOVICOVA Adela  98 Careta                                       1,13.96          
22 SEKERESOVA Henrie 98 CALYPSO                                      1,15.54          
23 SVINGALOVA Michae 98 CALYPSO                                      1,16.65          
24 SZEKANOVA Alena   98 CALYPSO                                      1,28.23          
   MIHALOVA Sarlot   97 Careta         nenastupil na start               
   PUPALOVA Michaela 97 CALYPSO        nenastupil na start               
   JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK         chybny start                      
 

 6  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny E                                 Zvolen 16.10.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HRASKOVA Zuzana   99 Careta                                         52.13       50 NV  
 2 KRSJAKOVA Daniela 99 OCEAN                                          54.70       46 
 3 LASKAVA Alexandra 99 CALYPSO                                      1,06.08       42 
 4 GABRISOVA Ninka   99 OCEAN                                        1,06.30       39 
 5 CMARKOVA Daniela  99 OCEAN                                        1,07.62       36 
 6 VALOVA Kristina   99 Careta                                       1,08.66       33 
 7 LASKAVA Nina      99 CALYPSO                                      1,09.42       30 
 8 MARTINSKA Barbora 00 CALYPSO                                      1,10.19       27 
 9 CIBULOVA Barbora  00 OCEAN                                        1,10.48          
10 LAZNICKOVA Lucka  99 OCEAN                                        1,10.92          
11 SIMIAKOVA Mirosla 00 CALYPSO                                      1,11.50          
12 KOLENICOVA Alzbet 99 CALYPSO                                      1,11.86          
13 ONDRUSKOVA Maria  99 Delfin Z                                     1,11.90       24 
14 HANZELOVA Terezia 00 Careta                                       1,13.36       22 
15 SARVASOVA Katka   00 CALYPSO                                      1,13.63          
16 ODOROVA Beata     99 SK Olymp                                     1,13.92       20 
17 MURINOVA Kristina 99 Careta                                       1,13.94          
18 HRMOVA Diana      00 CALYPSO                                      1,16.57          
19 MEDEKOVA Veronika 99 Careta                                       1,18.10          
20 VAJDOVA Ivana     00 Careta                                       1,18.13          



21 SLIACKA Ester     00 CALYPSO                                     1,19.77          
22 PALKOVA Barbora   00 Careta                                       1,20.60          
23 SURINOVA Dominika 00 Careta                                       1,20.96          
24 NOCIAROVA Anna    00 Triton S                                     1,21.45       18 
25 TEREMOVA Martina  00 Careta                                       1,22.03          
26 MESIKOVA Nina     00 CALYPSO                                      1,32.01          
27 POPRACOVA Simona  00 Careta                                       1,34.60          
28 JUSKOVA Dana      00 CALYPSO                                      1,35.76          
   SMALOVA Vanesa    00 CALYPSO        nenastupil na start               
   VOJTKOVA Daniela  99 CALYPSO        nenastupil na start               
 

 6  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny F                                 Zvolen 16.10.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 NULICKOVA Zuzana  01 Careta                                       1,11.98       50 
 2 VANEKOVA Violka   02 OCEAN                                        1,16.46       46 
 3 HRBALOVA Ester    01 CALYPSO                                      1,18.11       42 
 4 FEKIACOVA Juliana 01 Careta                                       1,19.01       39 
 5 KORVINIOVA Klaudi 02 Careta                                       1,20.16       36 
 6 OKLEPKOVA Katarin 02 CALYPSO                                      1,22.86       33 
 7 MINACOVA Victoria 03 Careta                                       1,28.08          
 8 MALCEKOVA Sona    02 Careta                                       1,33.23          
 9 HERICHOVA Eva     01 Careta                                       1,39.79          
10 KANOVA Viktoria   01 Careta                                       1,40.80          
11 MALCEKOVA Adela   02 Careta                                       1,42.87          
12 MARTINSKA Anna    02 CALYPSO                                      1,44.52       30 
13 KOPYL Anastazia   02 Careta                                       1,45.39          
14 VALOVA Monika     03 Careta                                       1,45.84          
15 KOVACOVA Emma     03 CALYPSO                                      1,56.69          
   BERTOKOVA Aniko   03 Triton S       nenastupil na start               
 

 7  Kategoria: 50 RP muzi                                 Zvolen 16.10.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 FULOP Michal      95 Triton S                                       18.35      
 2 STARKO David      96 Triton S                                       20.24      
 3 JACKULIAK Samuel  96 ZRALOK                                         22.46      
 4 ZLNKA Peter       96 CALYPSO                                        25.03      
 5 BIELIK Kamil      96 CALYPSO                                        29.88      
 6 LORENCOVIC Robert 96 Careta                                         30.26      
 7 JAKUBOV Michal    96 CALYPSO                                        35.87      
   KOSTA Radoslav    96 Careta         nedoplaval                    
   REVAY Andrej      96 Triton S       diskvalifikovany              
 

 7  Kategoria: 50 RP muzi C                                 Zvolen 16.10.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 FULOP Michal      95 Triton S                                       18.35       50 
 2 STARKO David      96 Triton S                                       20.24       46 
 3 JACKULIAK Samuel  96 ZRALOK                                         22.46       42 
 4 ZLNKA Peter       96 CALYPSO                                        25.03       39 
 5 BIELIK Kamil      96 CALYPSO                                        29.88       36 
 6 LORENCOVIC Robert 96 Careta                                         30.26       33 
 7 JAKUBOV Michal    96 CALYPSO                                        35.87       30 
   KOSTA Radoslav    96 Careta         nedoplaval                        
   REVAY Andrej      96 Triton S       diskvalifikovany                  
 

 8  Kategoria: 50 RP zeny                                 Zvolen 16.10.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS



 1 CEHOVICOVA Alzbet 95 CALYPSO                                       23.66      
 2 SCHULLEROVA Rebec 95 ZRALOK                                         23.81      
 3 DEMCAKOVA Lenka   96 ZRALOK                                         24.86      
 4 MURINOVA Zuzana   96 CALYPSO                                        25.70      
 5 JANCOSKOVA Patric 96 Careta                                         25.99      
 6 MICHALIKOVA Simon 96 Careta                                         26.05      
 7 FIGUROVA Erika    96 Careta                                         26.49      
 8 HORNAKOVA Veronik 96 Triton S                                       26.51      
 9 VANEKOVA Anicka   95 OCEAN                                          26.69      
10 HYBSKA Tereza     96 CALYPSO                                        26.93      
11 SCHEJBALOVA Lucia 95 OCEAN                                          29.45      
12 KAMENICKA Eva     96 Careta                                         30.93      
13 PROKAJOVA Daria   95 Careta                                         33.32      
   BACKOVA Lenka     96 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start           
   ZUSTAKOVA Michael 96 Triton S       nedovolene vynorenie          
 

 8  Kategoria: 50 RP zeny C                                 Zvolen 16.10.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 CEHOVICOVA Alzbet 95 CALYPSO                                        23.66       50 
 2 SCHULLEROVA Rebec 95 ZRALOK                                         23.81       46 
 3 DEMCAKOVA Lenka   96 ZRALOK                                         24.86       42 
 4 MURINOVA Zuzana   96 CALYPSO                                        25.70       39 
 5 JANCOSKOVA Patric 96 Careta                                         25.99       36 
 6 MICHALIKOVA Simon 96 Careta                                         26.05       33 
 7 FIGUROVA Erika    96 Careta                                         26.49       30 
 8 HORNAKOVA Veronik 96 Triton S                                       26.51       27 
 9 VANEKOVA Anicka   95 OCEAN                                          26.69       24 
10 HYBSKA Tereza     96 CALYPSO                                        26.93       22 
11 SCHEJBALOVA Lucia 95 OCEAN                                          29.45       20 
12 KAMENICKA Eva     96 Careta                                         30.93          
13 PROKAJOVA Daria   95 Careta                                         33.32          
   BACKOVA Lenka     96 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start               
   ZUSTAKOVA Michael 96 Triton S       nedovolene vynorenie              
 

 9  Kategoria: 200 BF muzi                                 Zvolen 16.10.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 ZIGMUND Peter     97 CALYPSO  1,02.45                             2,09.43      
 2 KMETKO Andrej     97 CALYPSO  1,02.17                             2,10.43      
 3 VAJDA Marek       98 SK Olymp 1,05.69                             2,17.11      
 4 KOSTUR Samuel     98 CALYPSO  1,05.91                             2,17.93      
 5 KOSTUR Jan        98 CALYPSO  1,06.76                             2,18.99      
 6 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN    1,09.20                             2,23.21      
 7 DEAK Imre         98 Triton S 1,11.50                             2,28.32      
 8 KUZMA Robert      98 CALYPSO  1,14.57                             2,31.27      
 9 SPACEK Adam       98 ZRALOK   1,14.25                             2,35.44      
10 BERNIK Ivan       97 Careta   1,12.45                             2,36.05      
11 CIBULA Martin     98 OCEAN    1,13.88                             2,36.46      
12 REVAY Ivan        98 Triton S 1,16.20                             2,38.80      
13 GONDA Matus       98 CALYPSO  1,15.11                             2,40.75      
14 LAZNICKA Dominik  98 OCEAN    1,20.63                             2,42.16      
15 SARVAS Matej      98 CALYPSO  1,20.15                             2,42.26      
16 MURIN Marek       98 Delfin Z 1,19.69                             2,42.79      
17 PATAC Adam        98 Careta   1,18.59                             2,44.23      
18 LENGYEL Andrej    01 Triton S 1,21.19                             2,47.85      
19 SULEK Simon       98 Triton S 1,21.78                             2,49.66      
20 TUCEK Peter       97 Careta   1,19.92                             2,50.60      
21 GONDA Adam        98 CALYPSO  1,22.57                             2,52.10      
22 DURICA Roman      98 CALYPSO  1,18.19                             2,52.95      
23 NIKOLOV Alexander 98 Careta   1,25.47                             2,55.81      
24 NEMCEK Adam       98 OCEAN    1,24.66                             2,57.56      
25 ZEMAN Samuel      98 OCEAN    1,28.13                             3,02.07      
26 CISAR Ladislav    98 Triton S 1,27.28                             3,04.07      
27 DANIS Milan       98 Delfin Z 1,30.80                             3,04.71      



28 TOTH Simon        02 Careta   1,25.11                            3,06.53      
29 TUCEK Jakub       98 Careta   1,59.34                             3,08.21      
30 FEKEC Radoslav    98 Delfin Z 1,27.76                             3,11.43      
31 JAROTA Andrej     97 CALYPSO  1,29.26                             3,14.41      
32 ROVNAN Adam       01 Careta   1,38.57                             3,23.63      
33 PALKA Jakub       02 Careta   1,39.86                             3,24.21      
34 LAUKO Miroslav    01 CALYPSO  1,36.38                             3,26.28      
35 MICIETA Jakub     01 Delfin Z 1,42.55                             3,28.75      
36 VASIL Michal      01 CALYPSO  1,41.34                             3,29.12      
37 WEIS Matus        01 Careta   1,40.27                             3,29.70      
38 KOTRBA Filip      02 Delfin Z 1,45.39                             3,31.78      
39 STRATIL Alexander 03 CALYPSO  1,46.49                             3,38.61      
40 BULLA Radovan     02 Careta   1,41.53                             3,39.26      
41 KLIKAC Jakub      01 OCEAN    1,48.74                             3,40.72      
   HALASZ Oliver     98 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start           
   MAJEROV Peter     96 CALYPSO        nenastupil na start           
 

 9  Kategoria: 200 BF muzi C                                 Zvolen 16.10.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

   MAJEROV Peter     96 CALYPSO        nenastupil na start               
 

 9  Kategoria: 200 BF muzi D                                 Zvolen 16.10.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 ZIGMUND Peter     97 CALYPSO  1,02.45                             2,09.43       50 
 2 KMETKO Andrej     97 CALYPSO  1,02.17                             2,10.43       46 
 3 VAJDA Marek       98 SK Olymp 1,05.69                             2,17.11       42 
 4 KOSTUR Samuel     98 CALYPSO  1,05.91                             2,17.93       39 
 5 KOSTUR Jan        98 CALYPSO  1,06.76                             2,18.99          
 6 DEAK Imre         98 Triton S 1,11.50                             2,28.32       36 
 7 KUZMA Robert      98 CALYPSO  1,14.57                             2,31.27          
 8 SPACEK Adam       98 ZRALOK   1,14.25                             2,35.44       33 
 9 BERNIK Ivan       97 Careta   1,12.45                             2,36.05       30 
10 CIBULA Martin     98 OCEAN    1,13.88                             2,36.46       27 
11 REVAY Ivan        98 Triton S 1,16.20                             2,38.80       24 
12 GONDA Matus       98 CALYPSO  1,15.11                             2,40.75          
13 LAZNICKA Dominik  98 OCEAN    1,20.63                             2,42.16       22 
14 SARVAS Matej      98 CALYPSO  1,20.15                             2,42.26          
15 MURIN Marek       98 Delfin Z 1,19.69                             2,42.79       20 
16 PATAC Adam        98 Careta   1,18.59                             2,44.23       18 
17 SULEK Simon       98 Triton S 1,21.78                             2,49.66       16 
18 TUCEK Peter       97 Careta   1,19.92                             2,50.60       14 
19 GONDA Adam        98 CALYPSO  1,22.57                             2,52.10          
20 DURICA Roman      98 CALYPSO  1,18.19                             2,52.95          
21 NIKOLOV Alexander 98 Careta   1,25.47                             2,55.81          
22 NEMCEK Adam       98 OCEAN    1,24.66                             2,57.56       12 
23 ZEMAN Samuel      98 OCEAN    1,28.13                             3,02.07          
24 CISAR Ladislav    98 Triton S 1,27.28                             3,04.07          
25 DANIS Milan       98 Delfin Z 1,30.80                             3,04.71       10 
26 TUCEK Jakub       98 Careta   1,59.34                             3,08.21          
27 FEKEC Radoslav    98 Delfin Z 1,27.76                             3,11.43        8 
28 JAROTA Andrej     97 CALYPSO  1,29.26                             3,14.41          
   HALASZ Oliver     98 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start               
 

 9  Kategoria: 200 BF muzi F                                 Zvolen 16.10.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN    1,09.20                             2,23.21       50 
 2 LENGYEL Andrej    01 Triton S 1,21.19                             2,47.85       46 
 3 TOTH Simon        02 Careta   1,25.11                             3,06.53       42 
 4 ROVNAN Adam       01 Careta   1,38.57                             3,23.63       39 



 5 PALKA Jakub       02 Careta   1,39.86                            3,24.21       36 
 6 LAUKO Miroslav    01 CALYPSO  1,36.38                             3,26.28       33 
 7 MICIETA Jakub     01 Delfin Z 1,42.55                             3,28.75       30 
 8 VASIL Michal      01 CALYPSO  1,41.34                             3,29.12       27 
 9 WEIS Matus        01 Careta   1,40.27                             3,29.70          
10 KOTRBA Filip      02 Delfin Z 1,45.39                             3,31.78       24 
11 STRATIL Alexander 03 CALYPSO  1,46.49                             3,38.61       22 
12 BULLA Radovan     02 Careta   1,41.53                             3,39.26          
13 KLIKAC Jakub      01 OCEAN    1,48.74                             3,40.72       20 
 

10  Kategoria: 200 BF zeny                                 Zvolen 16.10.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HOFBAUEROVA Veron 97 Careta   1,04.18                             2,11.37      
 2 LISKOVA Ema       97 Triton S 1,02.30                             2,12.28      
 3 HYBSKA Karolina   97 CALYPSO  1,06.04                             2,19.18      
 4 KARACSONYI Emese  97 Triton S 1,05.39                             2,19.72      
 5 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK   1,08.48                             2,20.57      
 6 BREZAKOVA Nina    97 ZRALOK   1,08.30                             2,22.10      
 7 MICHALCAKOVA Gabr 98 Careta   1,07.41                             2,23.50      
 8 GABALOVA Nina     98 ZRALOK   1,10.50                             2,23.70      
 9 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 Triton S 1,08.36                             2,24.07      
10 MATASKOVA Ema     97 Delfin Z 1,09.78                             2,29.09      
11 DULAYOVA Alica    98 ZRALOK   1,12.76                             2,29.36      
12 SKLENAROVA Lea    98 Triton S 1,31.71                             2,33.34      
13 SLIACKA Tereza    97 CALYPSO  1,11.70                             2,37.04      
14 ERTELOVA Zuzana   98 Careta   1,13.56                             2,37.25      
15 MALINOWSKA Paula  98 ZRALOK   1,13.21                             2,37.69      
16 MIHELOVA Dominika 98 OCEAN    1,19.16                             2,40.71      
17 SISKOVA Alexandra 98 CALYPSO  1,16.82                             2,41.29      
18 HAMADOVA Dominika 98 Careta   1,14.99                             2,41.74      
19 RIECANOVA Katarin 98 CALYPSO  1,18.47                             2,42.11      
20 MARTINCOVA Martin 98 Triton S 1,16.89                             2,42.37      
21 BALOGHOVA Bibiana 98 CALYPSO  1,19.26                             2,43.49      
22 VANEKOVA Violka   02 OCEAN    1,21.24                             2,47.41      
23 PALOVICOVA Adela  98 Careta   1,17.74                             2,49.71      
24 SEKERESOVA Henrie 98 CALYPSO  1,19.69                             2,53.04      
25 FEKIACOVA Juliana 01 Careta   1,25.03                             2,59.64      
26 NULICKOVA Zuzana  01 Careta   1,23.53                             2,59.75      
27 SZEKANOVA Alena   98 CALYPSO  1,26.02                             3,03.35      
28 OKLEPKOVA Katarin 02 CALYPSO  1,28.46                             3,05.67      
29 SVINGALOVA Michae 98 CALYPSO  1,30.00                             3,08.45      
30 HRBALOVA Ester    01 CALYPSO  1,28.98                             3,09.67      
31 KORVINIOVA Klaudi 02 Careta   1,35.99                             3,16.77      
32 MINACOVA Victoria 03 Careta   1,35.43                             3,20.48      
33 MALCEKOVA Sona    02 Careta   1,38.25                             3,32.41      
34 HERICHOVA Eva     01 Careta   1,42.81                             3,33.74      
35 MALCEKOVA Adela   02 Careta   1,51.62                             3,49.04      
36 VALOVA Monika     03 Careta   1,49.97                             3,49.78      
37 MARTINSKA Anna    02 CALYPSO  1,45.70                             3,52.33      
38 KANOVA Viktoria   01 Careta   1,56.18                             3,58.58      
39 KOVACOVA Emma     03 CALYPSO  2,24.01                             4,58.32      
   MIHALOVA Sarlot   97 Careta         nenastupil na start           
   SMALOVA Vanesa    00 CALYPSO        nenastupil na start           
   VOJTKOVA Daniela  99 CALYPSO        nenastupil na start           
 

10  Kategoria: 200 BF zeny D                                 Zvolen 16.10.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HOFBAUEROVA Veron 97 Careta   1,04.18                             2,11.37       50 
 2 LISKOVA Ema       97 Triton S 1,02.30                             2,12.28       46 
 3 HYBSKA Karolina   97 CALYPSO  1,06.04                             2,19.18       42 
 4 KARACSONYI Emese  97 Triton S 1,05.39                             2,19.72       39 
 5 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK   1,08.48                             2,20.57       36 
 6 BREZAKOVA Nina    97 ZRALOK   1,08.30                             2,22.10       33 



 7 MICHALCAKOVA Gabr 98 Careta   1,07.41                            2,23.50       30 
 8 GABALOVA Nina     98 ZRALOK   1,10.50                             2,23.70       27 
 9 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 Triton S 1,08.36                             2,24.07       24 
10 MATASKOVA Ema     97 Delfin Z 1,09.78                             2,29.09       22 
11 DULAYOVA Alica    98 ZRALOK   1,12.76                             2,29.36          
12 SKLENAROVA Lea    98 Triton S 1,31.71                             2,33.34          
13 SLIACKA Tereza    97 CALYPSO  1,11.70                             2,37.04       20 
14 ERTELOVA Zuzana   98 Careta   1,13.56                             2,37.25       18 
15 MALINOWSKA Paula  98 ZRALOK   1,13.21                             2,37.69          
16 MIHELOVA Dominika 98 OCEAN    1,19.16                             2,40.71       16 
17 SISKOVA Alexandra 98 CALYPSO  1,16.82                             2,41.29       14 
18 HAMADOVA Dominika 98 Careta   1,14.99                             2,41.74          
19 RIECANOVA Katarin 98 CALYPSO  1,18.47                             2,42.11          
20 MARTINCOVA Martin 98 Triton S 1,16.89                             2,42.37          
21 BALOGHOVA Bibiana 98 CALYPSO  1,19.26                             2,43.49          
22 PALOVICOVA Adela  98 Careta   1,17.74                             2,49.71          
23 SEKERESOVA Henrie 98 CALYPSO  1,19.69                             2,53.04          
24 SZEKANOVA Alena   98 CALYPSO  1,26.02                             3,03.35          
25 SVINGALOVA Michae 98 CALYPSO  1,30.00                             3,08.45          
   MIHALOVA Sarlot   97 Careta         nenastupil na start               
 

10  Kategoria: 200 BF zeny E                                 Zvolen 16.10.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

   SMALOVA Vanesa    00 CALYPSO        nenastupil na start               
   VOJTKOVA Daniela  99 CALYPSO        nenastupil na start               
 

10  Kategoria: 200 BF zeny F                                 Zvolen 16.10.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 VANEKOVA Violka   02 OCEAN    1,21.24                             2,47.41       50 NV  
 2 FEKIACOVA Juliana 01 Careta   1,25.03                             2,59.64       46 
 3 NULICKOVA Zuzana  01 Careta   1,23.53                             2,59.75       42 
 4 OKLEPKOVA Katarin 02 CALYPSO  1,28.46                             3,05.67       39 
 5 HRBALOVA Ester    01 CALYPSO  1,28.98                             3,09.67       36 
 6 KORVINIOVA Klaudi 02 Careta   1,35.99                             3,16.77       33 
 7 MINACOVA Victoria 03 Careta   1,35.43                             3,20.48          
 8 MALCEKOVA Sona    02 Careta   1,38.25                             3,32.41          
 9 HERICHOVA Eva     01 Careta   1,42.81                             3,33.74          
10 MALCEKOVA Adela   02 Careta   1,51.62                             3,49.04          
11 VALOVA Monika     03 Careta   1,49.97                             3,49.78          
12 MARTINSKA Anna    02 CALYPSO  1,45.70                             3,52.33       30 
13 KANOVA Viktoria   01 Careta   1,56.18                             3,58.58          
14 KOVACOVA Emma     03 CALYPSO  2,24.01                             4,58.32          
 

11  Kategoria: 200 PP muzi                                 Zvolen 16.10.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 FULOP Michal      95 Triton S   45.22                             1,34.85      
 2 STARKO David      96 Triton S   51.82                             1,52.99      
 3 JACKULIAK Samuel  96 ZRALOK     56.48                             2,01.38      
 4 KOSTA Radoslav    96 Careta     57.35                             2,03.19      
 5 ZLNKA Peter       96 CALYPSO  1,00.12                             2,05.55      
 6 BUKOR Adam        99 Triton S 1,03.66                             2,11.52      
 7 REVAY Andrej      96 Triton S 1,09.20                             2,24.47      
 8 PLAVEC Peter      99 CALYPSO  1,11.77                             2,27.86      
 9 VALKO Matej       99 Careta   1,13.38                             2,33.37      
10 LORENCOVIC Robert 96 Careta   1,15.27                             2,39.77      
11 AUGUSTIN Samuel   99 Triton S 1,15.39                             2,40.17      
12 SARVAS Patrik     99 CALYPSO  1,18.34                             2,43.33      
13 KOLENIC Mario     00 CALYPSO  1,19.49                             2,46.71      
14 HUDEC Patrik      99 Careta   1,23.71                             2,50.96      



15 KUSIK Timon       99 CALYPSO  1,22.14                            2,52.54      
16 VALACH Samuel     00 CALYPSO  1,23.18                             2,53.60      
17 BIELIK Kamil      96 CALYPSO  1,22.31                             2,55.21      
18 TOTH Samuel       00 Careta   1,28.20                             2,59.45      
19 SEKERES Martin    00 CALYPSO  1,24.06                             2,59.80      
20 VACLAVIK Jakub    99 CALYPSO  1,22.99                             2,59.85      
21 MALCEK Ladislav   99 Careta   1,28.59                             3,08.01      
22 DRUGDA Marian     99 CALYPSO  1,39.05                             3,23.38      
23 SKORVAGA Jakub    99 CALYPSO  1,59.51                             4,05.23      
24 JAKUBOV Michal    96 CALYPSO  1,41.77                             4,06.15      
   BRODNIANSKY Vilia 99 Careta         nenastupil na start           
   LOBPREIS Filip    00 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start           
   ROLIK Jakub       99 CALYPSO        nenastupil na start           
 

11  Kategoria: 200 PP muzi C                                 Zvolen 16.10.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 FULOP Michal      95 Triton S   45.22                             1,34.85       50 
 2 STARKO David      96 Triton S   51.82                             1,52.99       46 
 3 JACKULIAK Samuel  96 ZRALOK     56.48                             2,01.38       42 
 4 KOSTA Radoslav    96 Careta     57.35                             2,03.19       39 
 5 ZLNKA Peter       96 CALYPSO  1,00.12                             2,05.55       36 
 6 REVAY Andrej      96 Triton S 1,09.20                             2,24.47       33 
 7 LORENCOVIC Robert 96 Careta   1,15.27                             2,39.77       30 
 8 BIELIK Kamil      96 CALYPSO  1,22.31                             2,55.21       27 
 9 JAKUBOV Michal    96 CALYPSO  1,41.77                             4,06.15       24 
 

11  Kategoria: 200 PP muzi E                                 Zvolen 16.10.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 BUKOR Adam        99 Triton S 1,03.66                             2,11.52       50 
 2 PLAVEC Peter      99 CALYPSO  1,11.77                             2,27.86       46 
 3 VALKO Matej       99 Careta   1,13.38                             2,33.37       42 
 4 AUGUSTIN Samuel   99 Triton S 1,15.39                             2,40.17       39 
 5 SARVAS Patrik     99 CALYPSO  1,18.34                             2,43.33       36 
 6 KOLENIC Mario     00 CALYPSO  1,19.49                             2,46.71       33 
 7 HUDEC Patrik      99 Careta   1,23.71                             2,50.96       30 
 8 KUSIK Timon       99 CALYPSO  1,22.14                             2,52.54          
 9 VALACH Samuel     00 CALYPSO  1,23.18                             2,53.60          
10 TOTH Samuel       00 Careta   1,28.20                             2,59.45       27 
11 SEKERES Martin    00 CALYPSO  1,24.06                             2,59.80          
12 VACLAVIK Jakub    99 CALYPSO  1,22.99                             2,59.85          
13 MALCEK Ladislav   99 Careta   1,28.59                             3,08.01          
14 DRUGDA Marian     99 CALYPSO  1,39.05                             3,23.38          
15 SKORVAGA Jakub    99 CALYPSO  1,59.51                             4,05.23          
   BRODNIANSKY Vilia 99 Careta         nenastupil na start               
   LOBPREIS Filip    00 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start               
   ROLIK Jakub       99 CALYPSO        nenastupil na start               
 

12  Kategoria: 200 PP zeny                                 Zvolen 16.10.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HRASKOVA Zuzana   99 Careta     57.64                             1,57.89      
 2 DEMCAKOVA Lenka   96 ZRALOK     56.98                             1,58.18      
 3 KRSJAKOVA Daniela 99 OCEAN      58.99                             2,01.64      
 4 SCHULLEROVA Rebec 95 ZRALOK   1,00.15                             2,05.36      
 5 HORNAKOVA Veronik 96 Triton S 1,01.96                             2,12.34      
 6 ZUSTAKOVA Michael 96 Triton S 1,01.30                             2,13.00      
 7 VANEKOVA Anicka   95 OCEAN    1,05.54                             2,15.08      
 8 MURINOVA Zuzana   96 CALYPSO  1,02.20                             2,17.17      
 9 CEHOVICOVA Alzbet 95 CALYPSO  1,04.17                             2,18.02      
10 MICHALIKOVA Simon 96 Careta   1,05.95                             2,19.61      



11 KAMENICKA Eva     96 Careta   1,05.50                            2,19.81      
12 JANCOSKOVA Patric 96 Careta   1,06.08                             2,19.86      
13 FIGUROVA Erika    96 Careta   1,05.63                             2,23.31      
14 HYBSKA Tereza     96 CALYPSO  1,06.76                             2,25.43      
15 CMARKOVA Daniela  99 OCEAN    1,10.44                             2,27.60      
16 GABRISOVA Ninka   99 OCEAN    1,11.06                             2,28.13      
17 MARTINSKA Barbora 00 CALYPSO  1,13.13                             2,30.05      
18 LASKAVA Nina      99 CALYPSO  1,14.19                             2,35.68      
19 ONDRUSKOVA Maria  99 Delfin Z 1,13.78                             2,36.04      
20 LAZNICKOVA Lucka  99 OCEAN    1,18.09                             2,37.94      
21 SIMIAKOVA Mirosla 00 CALYPSO  1,16.31                             2,38.63      
22 VALOVA Kristina   99 Careta   1,16.23                             2,39.35      
23 CIBULOVA Barbora  00 OCEAN    1,13.98                             2,39.42      
24 SARVASOVA Katka   00 CALYPSO  1,18.27                             2,41.63      
25 ODOROVA Beata     99 SK Olymp 1,20.17                             2,46.12      
26 LASKAVA Alexandra 99 CALYPSO  1,15.31                             2,46.47      
27 HANZELOVA Terezia 00 Careta   1,18.66                             2,46.61      
28 KOLENICOVA Alzbet 99 CALYPSO  1,17.87                             2,47.19      
29 PROKAJOVA Daria   95 Careta   1,15.19                             2,51.44      
30 VAJDOVA Ivana     00 Careta   1,21.33                             2,51.71      
31 SLIACKA Ester     00 CALYPSO  1,25.94                             2,53.67      
32 PALKOVA Barbora   00 Careta   1,24.99                             2,54.85      
33 MEDEKOVA Veronika 99 Careta   1,30.86                             2,55.28      
34 SURINOVA Dominika 00 Careta   1,25.14                             2,55.88      
35 SCHEJBALOVA Lucia 95 OCEAN    1,22.57                             2,57.67      
36 HRMOVA Diana      00 CALYPSO  1,25.91                             3,01.03      
37 MURINOVA Kristina 99 Careta   1,24.84                             3,01.13      
38 NOCIAROVA Anna    00 Triton S 1,26.12                             3,04.95      
39 MESIKOVA Nina     00 CALYPSO  1,32.51                             3,12.98      
40 POPRACOVA Simona  00 Careta   1,40.47                             3,27.61      
41 JUSKOVA Dana      00 CALYPSO  1,43.90                             3,31.32      
   BACKOVA Lenka     96 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start           
   TEREMOVA Martina  00 Careta         nenastupil na start           
 

12  Kategoria: 200 PP zeny C                                 Zvolen 16.10.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 DEMCAKOVA Lenka   96 ZRALOK     56.98                             1,58.18       50 
 2 SCHULLEROVA Rebec 95 ZRALOK   1,00.15                             2,05.36       46 
 3 HORNAKOVA Veronik 96 Triton S 1,01.96                             2,12.34       42 
 4 ZUSTAKOVA Michael 96 Triton S 1,01.30                             2,13.00       39 
 5 VANEKOVA Anicka   95 OCEAN    1,05.54                             2,15.08       36 
 6 MURINOVA Zuzana   96 CALYPSO  1,02.20                             2,17.17       33 
 7 CEHOVICOVA Alzbet 95 CALYPSO  1,04.17                             2,18.02       30 
 8 MICHALIKOVA Simon 96 Careta   1,05.95                             2,19.61       27 
 9 KAMENICKA Eva     96 Careta   1,05.50                             2,19.81       24 
10 JANCOSKOVA Patric 96 Careta   1,06.08                             2,19.86       22 
11 FIGUROVA Erika    96 Careta   1,05.63                             2,23.31          
12 HYBSKA Tereza     96 CALYPSO  1,06.76                             2,25.43       20 
13 PROKAJOVA Daria   95 Careta   1,15.19                             2,51.44          
14 SCHEJBALOVA Lucia 95 OCEAN    1,22.57                             2,57.67       18 
   BACKOVA Lenka     96 ZRALOK         nenastupil na start               
 

12  Kategoria: 200 PP zeny E                                 Zvolen 16.10.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HRASKOVA Zuzana   99 Careta     57.64                             1,57.89       50 
 2 KRSJAKOVA Daniela 99 OCEAN      58.99                             2,01.64       46 
 3 CMARKOVA Daniela  99 OCEAN    1,10.44                             2,27.60       42 
 4 GABRISOVA Ninka   99 OCEAN    1,11.06                             2,28.13       39 
 5 MARTINSKA Barbora 00 CALYPSO  1,13.13                             2,30.05       36 
 6 LASKAVA Nina      99 CALYPSO  1,14.19                             2,35.68       33 
 7 ONDRUSKOVA Maria  99 Delfin Z 1,13.78                             2,36.04       30 
 8 LAZNICKOVA Lucka  99 OCEAN    1,18.09                             2,37.94          
 9 SIMIAKOVA Mirosla 00 CALYPSO  1,16.31                             2,38.63       27 



10 VALOVA Kristina   99 Careta   1,16.23                            2,39.35       24 
11 CIBULOVA Barbora  00 OCEAN    1,13.98                             2,39.42          
12 SARVASOVA Katka   00 CALYPSO  1,18.27                             2,41.63          
13 ODOROVA Beata     99 SK Olymp 1,20.17                             2,46.12       22 
14 LASKAVA Alexandra 99 CALYPSO  1,15.31                             2,46.47          
15 HANZELOVA Terezia 00 Careta   1,18.66                             2,46.61       20 
16 KOLENICOVA Alzbet 99 CALYPSO  1,17.87                             2,47.19          
17 VAJDOVA Ivana     00 Careta   1,21.33                             2,51.71          
18 SLIACKA Ester     00 CALYPSO  1,25.94                             2,53.67          
19 PALKOVA Barbora   00 Careta   1,24.99                             2,54.85          
20 MEDEKOVA Veronika 99 Careta   1,30.86                             2,55.28          
21 SURINOVA Dominika 00 Careta   1,25.14                             2,55.88          
22 HRMOVA Diana      00 CALYPSO  1,25.91                             3,01.03          
23 MURINOVA Kristina 99 Careta   1,24.84                             3,01.13          
24 NOCIAROVA Anna    00 Triton S 1,26.12                             3,04.95       18 
25 MESIKOVA Nina     00 CALYPSO  1,32.51                             3,12.98          
26 POPRACOVA Simona  00 Careta   1,40.47                             3,27.61          
27 JUSKOVA Dana      00 CALYPSO  1,43.90                             3,31.32          
   TEREMOVA Martina  00 Careta         nenastupil na start               
 

13  Kategoria: 4x50 S muzi                                 Zvolen 16.10.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 STARKO David      96 Triton S     21.55           21.55           1,35.57      
   HORNAKOVA Veronik 96              27.44           48.99           
   ZUSTAKOVA Michael 96              26.85         1,15.84           
   FULOP Michal      95              19.73         1,35.57           
 2 ZLNKA Peter       96 CALYPSO      25.51           25.51           1,42.82      
   HYBSKA Tereza     96              27.38           52.89           
   CEHOVICOVA Alzbet 95              24.21         1,17.10           
   MURINOVA Zuzana   96              25.72         1,42.82           
 3 HYBSKA Karolina   97 CALYPSO      25.99           25.99           1,45.13      
   BALOGHOVA Bibiana 98              30.37           56.36           
   ZIGMUND Peter     97              23.70         1,20.06           
   KMETKO Andrej     97              25.07         1,45.13           
 4 MICHALIKOVA Simon 96 Careta       26.00           26.00           1,45.44      
   JANCOSKOVA Patric 96              27.50           53.50           
   KOSTA Radoslav    96              25.99         1,19.49           
   FIGUROVA Erika    96              25.95         1,45.44           
 5 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK       25.45           25.45           1,45.56      
   SPACEK Adam       98              28.04           53.49           
   MALINOWSKA Paula  98              27.35         1,20.84           
   GABALOVA Nina     98              24.72         1,45.56           
 6 GABRISOVA Ninka   99 OCEAN        27.44           27.44           1,47.71      
   CMARKOVA Daniela  99              28.29           55.73           
   HASTO Peter       01              27.85         1,23.58           
   KRSJAKOVA Daniela 99              24.13         1,47.71           
 7 ERTELOVA Zuzana   98 Careta       25.87           25.87           1,48.51      
   MICHALCAKOVA Gabr 98              26.63           52.50           
   PATAC Adam        98              29.74         1,22.24           
   HOFBAUEROVA Veron 97              26.27         1,48.51           
 8 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 Triton S     27.76           27.76           1,49.96      
   DEAK Imre         98              30.34           58.10           
   KARACSONYI Emese  97              26.85         1,24.95           
   LISKOVA Ema       97              25.01         1,49.96           
 9 VALKO Matej       99 Careta       30.63           30.63           1,57.58      
   VALOVA Kristina   99              31.19         1,01.82           
   TOTH Samuel       00              32.32         1,34.14           
   HRASKOVA Zuzana   99              23.44         1,57.58           
10 HAMADOVA Dominika 98 Careta       30.74           30.74           1,58.79      
   BERNIK Ivan       97              27.78           58.52           
   NIKOLOV Alexander 98              33.39         1,31.91           
   TUCEK Peter       97              26.88         1,58.79           
11 RIECANOVA Katarin 98 CALYPSO      30.70           30.70           2,02.58      
   KOSTUR Samuel     98              28.40           59.10           
   SEKERESOVA Henrie 98              31.51         1,30.61           
   SARVAS Matej      98              31.97         2,02.58           



12 SIMIAKOVA Mirosla 00 CALYPSO      31.26           31.26          2,03.87      
   LASKAVA Nina      99              33.17         1,04.43           
   LASKAVA Alexandra 99              31.30         1,35.73           
   PLAVEC Peter      99              28.14         2,03.87           
13 SULEK Simon       98 Triton S     33.45           33.45           2,04.68      
   MARTINCOVA Martin 98              31.30         1,04.75           
   REVAY Ivan        98              31.27         1,36.02           
   SKLENAROVA Lea    98              28.66         2,04.68           
14 NOCIAROVA Anna    00 Triton S     35.07           35.07           2,10.66      
   LENGYEL Andrej    01              35.94         1,11.01           
   AUGUSTIN Samuel   99              32.24         1,43.25           
   BUKOR Adam        99              27.41         2,10.66           
15 CIBULA Martin     98 OCEAN        28.99           28.99           2,10.93      
   NEMCEK Adam       98              38.17         1,07.16           
   MIHELOVA Dominika 98              28.21         1,35.37           
   ZEMAN Samuel      98              35.56         2,10.93           
16 VACLAVIK Jakub    99 CALYPSO      34.29           34.29           2,14.21      
   SARVASOVA Katka   00              34.22         1,08.51           
   KOLENIC Mario     00              33.00         1,41.51           
   KOLENICOVA Alzbet 99              32.70         2,14.21           
17 MURINOVA Kristina 99 Careta       35.57           35.57           2,15.57      
   PALKOVA Barbora   00              34.22         1,09.79           
   HUDEC Patrik      99              33.91         1,43.70           
   VAJDOVA Ivana     00              31.87         2,15.57           
18 SLIACKA Ester     00 CALYPSO      34.54           34.54           2,16.10      
   HRMOVA Diana      00              34.49         1,09.03           
   KUSIK Timon       99              35.09         1,44.12           
   SARVAS Patrik     99              31.98         2,16.10           
19 KORVINIOVA Klaudi 02 Careta       35.15           35.15           2,20.26      
   TOTH Simon        02              37.09         1,12.24           
   FEKIACOVA Juliana 01              36.06         1,48.30           
   NULICKOVA Zuzana  01              31.96         2,20.26           
20 OKLEPKOVA Katarin 02 CALYPSO      36.26           36.26           2,30.48      
   LAUKO Miroslav    01              40.81         1,17.07           
   VASIL Michal      01              38.24         1,55.31           
   HRBALOVA Ester    01              35.17         2,30.48           
21 VALACH Samuel     00 CALYPSO      37.49           37.49           2,31.16      
   MARTINSKA Barbora 00              31.49         1,08.98           
   JUSKOVA Dana      00              45.99         1,54.97           
   SEKERES Martin    00              36.19         2,31.16           
22 BULLA Radovan     02 Careta       37.21           37.21           2,38.25      
   ROVNAN Adam       01              41.76         1,18.97           
   PALKA Jakub       02              39.53         1,58.50           
   MINACOVA Victoria 03              39.75         2,38.25           
 

13  Kategoria: 4x50 S muzi C                                 Zvolen 16.10.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 STARKO David      96 Triton S     21.55           21.55           1,35.57      100 
   HORNAKOVA Veronik 96              27.44           48.99           
   ZUSTAKOVA Michael 96              26.85         1,15.84           
   FULOP Michal      95              19.73         1,35.57           
 2 ZLNKA Peter       96 CALYPSO      25.51           25.51           1,42.82       92 
   HYBSKA Tereza     96              27.38           52.89           
   CEHOVICOVA Alzbet 95              24.21         1,17.10           
   MURINOVA Zuzana   96              25.72         1,42.82           
 3 MICHALIKOVA Simon 96 Careta       26.00           26.00           1,45.44       84 
   JANCOSKOVA Patric 96              27.50           53.50           
   KOSTA Radoslav    96              25.99         1,19.49           
   FIGUROVA Erika    96              25.95         1,45.44           
 

13  Kategoria: 4x50 S muzi D                                 Zvolen 16.10.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HYBSKA Karolina   97 CALYPSO      25.99           25.99           1,45.13      100 



   BALOGHOVA Bibiana 98              30.37           56.36           
   ZIGMUND Peter     97              23.70         1,20.06           
   KMETKO Andrej     97              25.07         1,45.13           
 2 JANOSKOVA Katarin 98 ZRALOK       25.45           25.45           1,45.56       92 
   SPACEK Adam       98              28.04           53.49           
   MALINOWSKA Paula  98              27.35         1,20.84           
   GABALOVA Nina     98              24.72         1,45.56           
 3 ERTELOVA Zuzana   98 Careta       25.87           25.87           1,48.51       84 
   MICHALCAKOVA Gabr 98              26.63           52.50           
   PATAC Adam        98              29.74         1,22.24           
   HOFBAUEROVA Veron 97              26.27         1,48.51           
 4 BERTOKOVA Bernade 98 Triton S     27.76           27.76           1,49.96       78 
   DEAK Imre         98              30.34           58.10           
   KARACSONYI Emese  97              26.85         1,24.95           
   LISKOVA Ema       97              25.01         1,49.96           
 5 HAMADOVA Dominika 98 Careta       30.74           30.74           1,58.79          
   BERNIK Ivan       97              27.78           58.52           
   NIKOLOV Alexander 98              33.39         1,31.91           
   TUCEK Peter       97              26.88         1,58.79           
 6 RIECANOVA Katarin 98 CALYPSO      30.70           30.70           2,02.58          
   KOSTUR Samuel     98              28.40           59.10           
   SEKERESOVA Henrie 98              31.51         1,30.61           
   SARVAS Matej      98              31.97         2,02.58           
 7 SULEK Simon       98 Triton S     33.45           33.45           2,04.68          
   MARTINCOVA Martin 98              31.30         1,04.75           
   REVAY Ivan        98              31.27         1,36.02           
   SKLENAROVA Lea    98              28.66         2,04.68           
 8 CIBULA Martin     98 OCEAN        28.99           28.99           2,10.93       72 
   NEMCEK Adam       98              38.17         1,07.16           
   MIHELOVA Dominika 98              28.21         1,35.37           
   ZEMAN Samuel      98              35.56         2,10.93           
 

13  Kategoria: 4x50 S muzi E                                 Zvolen 16.10.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 GABRISOVA Ninka   99 OCEAN        27.44           27.44           1,47.71      100 NV  
   CMARKOVA Daniela  99              28.29           55.73           
   HASTO Peter       01              27.85         1,23.58           
   KRSJAKOVA Daniela 99              24.13         1,47.71           
 2 VALKO Matej       99 Careta       30.63           30.63           1,57.58       92 
   VALOVA Kristina   99              31.19         1,01.82           
   TOTH Samuel       00              32.32         1,34.14           
   HRASKOVA Zuzana   99              23.44         1,57.58           
 3 SIMIAKOVA Mirosla 00 CALYPSO      31.26           31.26           2,03.87       84 
   LASKAVA Nina      99              33.17         1,04.43           
   LASKAVA Alexandra 99              31.30         1,35.73           
   PLAVEC Peter      99              28.14         2,03.87           
 4 NOCIAROVA Anna    00 Triton S     35.07           35.07           2,10.66       78 
   LENGYEL Andrej    01              35.94         1,11.01           
   AUGUSTIN Samuel   99              32.24         1,43.25           
   BUKOR Adam        99              27.41         2,10.66           
 5 VACLAVIK Jakub    99 CALYPSO      34.29           34.29           2,14.21          
   SARVASOVA Katka   00              34.22         1,08.51           
   KOLENIC Mario     00              33.00         1,41.51           
   KOLENICOVA Alzbet 99              32.70         2,14.21           
 6 MURINOVA Kristina 99 Careta       35.57           35.57           2,15.57          
   PALKOVA Barbora   00              34.22         1,09.79           
   HUDEC Patrik      99              33.91         1,43.70           
   VAJDOVA Ivana     00              31.87         2,15.57           
 7 SLIACKA Ester     00 CALYPSO      34.54           34.54           2,16.10          
   HRMOVA Diana      00              34.49         1,09.03           
   KUSIK Timon       99              35.09         1,44.12           
   SARVAS Patrik     99              31.98         2,16.10           
 8 VALACH Samuel     00 CALYPSO      37.49           37.49           2,31.16          
   MARTINSKA Barbora 00              31.49         1,08.98           
   JUSKOVA Dana      00              45.99         1,54.97           
   SEKERES Martin    00              36.19         2,31.16           



 

13  Kategoria: 4x50 S muzi F                                 Zvolen 16.10.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 KORVINIOVA Klaudi 02 Careta       35.15           35.15           2,20.26      100 NV  
   TOTH Simon        02              37.09         1,12.24           
   FEKIACOVA Juliana 01              36.06         1,48.30           
   NULICKOVA Zuzana  01              31.96         2,20.26           
 2 OKLEPKOVA Katarin 02 CALYPSO      36.26           36.26           2,30.48       92 
   LAUKO Miroslav    01              40.81         1,17.07           
   VASIL Michal      01              38.24         1,55.31           
   HRBALOVA Ester    01              35.17         2,30.48           
 3 BULLA Radovan     02 Careta       37.21           37.21           2,38.25          
   ROVNAN Adam       01              41.76         1,18.97           
   PALKA Jakub       02              39.53         1,58.50           
   MINACOVA Victoria 03              39.75         2,38.25           
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